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Schnitt 4

+11.40

+10.01

+7.94

+6.49

+4.42
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TITEL
GAIM_ABS_2041_SCHNITTE

PLANNUMMER / INDEX
2.041/-

Schnitt 6

LEISTUNG PLANSTAND GEZ PLANFORMAT MASSSTAB
Vorentwurf 13.09.2024 JH, SL 1189 x 594 1:200
PROJEKT
ERWEITERUNG GYMNASISUM GAIMERSHEIM

N

+0,00 = +386,15 m G.NN

BAUHERR

ZWECKVERBAND GYMNASIUM GAIMERSHEIM

Residenzplatz 1, D-85072 Eichstatt

Ort, Datum

Unterschrift

ARCHITEKT

SCHWINDEARCHITEKTEN

Josef-Schwarz-Weg 11, D-81479 Miinchen
T+49(0)89 - 5390649 10
F +49(0)89 - 5390649 28

Minchen, 26.07.2024

Ort, Datum

« Y27

Unterschrift

FACHPLANER

Ort, Datum

Unterschrift
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